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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: LIVERPOOL/NORTH

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 7 LUCAS B. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred20 Quota 6269

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A GHAREEB W. 0 17501750
LODHIA J. 0 4343
YKMOUR R. 0 2323
GROUSE J. 1 3130
CHRISTOFILOPOULOS P. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

B WALLER W.  INELIGIBLE INELIGIBLEINELIGIBLE
KARNIB A. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
STANLEY A. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
DUNN C. 0 39293929
UNWIN K. 1 9392

C HADID M. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
LAL N. 0 20112011
DIMOVSKI K. 0 6161
MAMONE S. 0 118118
TREACEY D. 1 8483

D LUCAS G. 9 42364227
ROSS M. 4 6460
HODGES W. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
FORTIN B. 1 2726
LUCAS B. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED20

E HARLE P. 0 56325632
CARR P. 0 5858
CONNERS M. 1 5150
ANDERSON R. 0 3939
BARIC D. 0 4848

ZZ NUNEZ J. 1 8685
WESTERBERG S. 1 173172
LAL N. 0 243243
Exhausted  . 0   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

20

37611

0

4

0

0

18807

1880018800


